
materiale curatenie,dezinfectanti

I.D.: 50920305

Data
publicarii 23.10.20

Coduri CPV

39830000-9

Pretul
estimativ: 1.975,23 RON - 1.975,23 RON

Descriere: PERIE WC - 4X 3.36 = 13.45 LEI SUPORT ROLE PROSOP - 5X 8.4 = 42.02 LEI ROLA PROSOP - 20X 2.52 = 50.42 LEI COS GUNOI - 4X 21.01 = 84.03 LEI FARAS - 5X 2.52 = 12.61 LEI SUPORT HARTIE IG - 20X 3.36= 67.23 LEI LAVETA MICRO - 10X 8.4 = 84.03 LEI LAVETA - 15X 2.1 = 31.51 LEI MANUSI MENAJ - 10X 2.52 = 25.21 LEI SET MANUSI - 75.63 LEI MATURA PAIE - 2X 12.61 = 25.21 LEI DEZINFECTANT SUP - 6X 75.63 = 453.78 LEI DEZINFECTANT MAINI - 22X 29.41 = 647.06 LEI DOMESTOS - 10X 7.56 = 75.63 LEI CLORAMINA - 2X 37.82 = 75.63 LEI SANI FLOOR 1L - 4X 10.08 = 40.34 LEI SANO FLOOR 2L - 4X 16.81 = 67.23 LEI DETERGENT SANO - 2X 13.45 = 26.89 LEI CLOR 1L - 10X 4.2 = 42.02 LEI HARTIE IG - 40X 0.5 = 20.17 LEI SAPUN LICHID - 2X 7.56 = 15.13 LEI
